
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SEC-2 RK PURAM SHIFT –II
ADMISSION SESSION:	2023-2024

             Differently Abled General Lottery Result

PROVISIONAL LIST FOR Differently Abled General VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS CLASS 1

BRING ORIGINAL AND ONE SET OF SELF ATTESTED PHOTOCOPIES OF DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION. 
ERROR AT ANY LEVEL IN DOCUMENT SUBMITTED WILL BE REGULATED AS PER KVS LATEST ADMISSION GUIDELINES 2023-2024 ONLY.

DATE FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION: 21.04.2023 TO  24.04.2023
TIME: 12:30 PM TO 2:30 PM
IF PARENTS DO NOT REPORT WITHIN STIPULATED TIME GIVEN, NO REQUEST FOR VERIFICATION WILL BE ENTERTAINED AND 2ND LIST WILL BE DISPLAYED

NOTE: SCHOOL WILL REMAIN CLOSED ON 22.04.2023 AND 23.04.2023 DUE TO PUBLIC HOLIDAY.

                Differently Abled General Lottery Result

	


S No.
	

Application Submission Code
	


Name
	
Service Cate - gory
	
Number of Trans
-fers
	Lottery Number
/ Wait List
Number

	1
	229993599702697977
	AKASHAT SAH
	1
	3
	1

	2
	229991096942181451
	VIRAJ SINGH
	1
	NA
	2





	ADMISSION I/C								PRINCIPAL
	CHAIRMAN 			
VIDYALAYA MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR : 2, RK PURAM , 
 SHIFT II   NEW DELHI



		             		     



[bookmark: _GoBack]
